
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

05/21/2024

Order No:

876648

Customer PO Number:

15906655

Pick Number:

EBJ-1212783

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

PO Box 2623For Ounass - UAE

Dubai, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Quoz Area 3Al Tayer Logistics For 

Ounass - UAE

Dubai, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CND1710 MARIANA ROMPER WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PF/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1141S GISELE PRINTED 

SHORTIE PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  8  60.00  480.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  60.00  480.00

CND1710 MARIANA ROMPER WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  8  56.00  448.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PF/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  8  56.00  448.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PF/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  6  56.00  336.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PF/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  3  56.00  168.00

CND1912 NAYA ROMPER BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  8  56.00  448.00

CNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  51.00  153.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  51.00  408.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

WE/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  60.00  480.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WH/FG 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  3  69.00  207.00

CNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  51.00  102.00

CNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  51.00  306.00

DOPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX / L

6108.32.0010  8  64.00  512.00

CND1710 MARIANA ROMPER WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WE/WH 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  3  69.00  207.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.92.0030  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ1141S GISELE PRINTED 

SHORTIE PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WE/WH 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  8  69.00  552.00

CNC1141Z GISELE PRINTED 

CAMI/PANT PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  61.00  183.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WH/FG 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  2  69.00  138.00

CNS1912 NAYA CHEMISE BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  51.00  306.00

CND1710 MARIANA ROMPER WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  51.00  102.00

CNC1141Z GISELE PRINTED 

CAMI/PANT PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  61.00  366.00

CNPJ1141S GISELE PRINTED 

SHORTIE PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

WE/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

WE/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  10  60.00  600.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

WE/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WE/WH 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  6  69.00  414.00

DOPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX / L

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CND1912 NAYA ROMPER BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CND1912 NAYA ROMPER BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  10  56.00  560.00

CNC1141Z GISELE PRINTED 

CAMI/PANT PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  61.00  122.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  51.00  306.00

CNPJ1141S GISELE PRINTED 

SHORTIE PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  6  60.00  360.00

CNS1912 NAYA CHEMISE BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  8  56.00  448.00

DOPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX / L

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNS1912 NAYA CHEMISE BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  10  56.00  560.00

DOPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX / L

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  51.00  153.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  51.00  102.00

CNPJ1141S GISELE PRINTED 

SHORTIE PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

WE/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PF/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  56.00  112.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.92.0030  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WH/FG 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  8  69.00  552.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WH/FG 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  2  69.00  138.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  51.00  102.00

CND1710 MARIANA ROMPER WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  10  56.00  560.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WE/WH 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  2  69.00  138.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WE/WH 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  2  69.00  138.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.92.0030  3  64.00  192.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

WH/FG 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.21.0020  6  69.00  414.00

CND1912 NAYA ROMPER BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNS1912 NAYA CHEMISE BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNS1912 NAYA CHEMISE BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL  

5% SPANDEX /

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNC1141Z GISELE PRINTED 

CAMI/PANT PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  61.00  488.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNC1141Z GISELE PRINTED 

CAMI/PANT PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  61.00  122.00

DOPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX / L

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.92.0030  10  64.00  640.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% SPANDEX /

6108.92.0030  8  64.00  512.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 18,507.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 18,507.00
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From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Quoz Area 3 Al Tayer Logistics 

For Ounass - UAE

Dubai , ---

AE

PO:15906655

PT:EBJ-1212783

Store: OUNASSA

Vendor: 

DC: OUNASSA

*Total Weight: 216 lbs Box Count:7Total Volume: 12.25 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

NAYA ROMPER 190491220299  10D1912 BLACK S

NAYA ROMPER 190491220305  8D1912 BLACK M

NAYA ROMPER 190491220312  3D1912 BLACK L

NAYA ROMPER 190491220329  2D1912 BLACK XL

NAYA CHEMISE 190491221067  2S1912 BLACK XS

NAYA CHEMISE 190491221074  10S1912 BLACK S

NAYA CHEMISE 190491221081  8S1912 BLACK M

NAYA CHEMISE 190491221098  3S1912 BLACK L

NAYA CHEMISE 190491221104  2S1912 BLACK XL

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246497  2R1710KN WHITE XS

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246503  10R1710KN WHITE S

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246510  8R1710KN WHITE M

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246527  3R1710KN WHITE L

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246534  2R1710KN WHITE XL

MARIANA ROMPER 190491246619  2D1710 WHITE XS

MARIANA ROMPER 190491246626  10D1710 WHITE S

MARIANA ROMPER 190491246633  8D1710 WHITE M

MARIANA ROMPER 190491246640  3D1710 WHITE L

MARIANA ROMPER 190491246657  2D1710 WHITE XL

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285854  2PJ1636S ICEBU XS

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285861  8PJ1636S ICEBU S

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285878  6PJ1636S ICEBU M

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285885  3PJ1636S ICEBU L

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285892  2PJ1636S ICEBU XL

GISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET 190491291329  2PJ1141S VB/IV XS

GISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET 190491291336  8PJ1141S VB/IV S

GISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET 190491291343  6PJ1141S VB/IV M

GISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET 190491291350  3PJ1141S VB/IV L

GISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET 190491291367  2PJ1141S VB/IV XL

GISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491292708  2C1141Z VB/IV XS

GISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491292715  8C1141Z VB/IV S

GISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491292722  6C1141Z VB/IV M

GISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491292739  3C1141Z VB/IV L

GISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491292746  2C1141Z VB/IV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297574  2PJ1018 PN/IV XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297581  8PJ1018 PN/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297598  6PJ1018 PN/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297604  3PJ1018 PN/IV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297611  2PJ1018 PN/IV XL

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491298786  2PJ1018S PN/IV XS

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491298793  6PJ1018S PN/IV S

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491298809  6PJ1018S PN/IV M

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491298816  3PJ1018S PN/IV L

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491298823  2PJ1018S PN/IV XL

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491303152  2PJ1018SN PF/IV XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491303169  8PJ1018SN PF/IV S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491303176  6PJ1018SN PF/IV M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491303183  3PJ1018SN PF/IV L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491303190  2PJ1018SN PF/IV XL

Page 1 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491303350  2PJ3030S WH/FG XS

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491303367  8PJ3030S WH/FG S

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491303374  6PJ3030S WH/FG M

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491303381  3PJ3030S WH/FG L

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491303398  2PJ3030S WH/FG XL

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491305729  2PJ3030S WE/WH XS

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491305736  8PJ3030S WE/WH S

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491305743  6PJ3030S WE/WH M

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491305750  3PJ3030S WE/WH L

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491305767  2PJ3030S WE/WH XL

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491307396  2PJ2018S WE/IV XS

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491307402  10PJ2018S WE/IV S

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491307419  8PJ2018S WE/IV M

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491307426  4PJ2018S WE/IV L

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491307433  2PJ2018S WE/IV XL

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491310952  2H1018 IC/IV XS

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491310969  8H1018 IC/IV S

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491310976  6H1018 IC/IV M

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491310983  3H1018 IC/IV L

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491310990  2H1018 IC/IV XL
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Page 2 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034563701

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491220299  9D1912 BLACK SNAYA ROMPER

190491220312  3D1912 BLACK LNAYA ROMPER

190491285892  2PJ1636S ICEBU XLMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491292708  2C1141Z VB/IV XSGISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491292722  6C1141Z VB/IV MGISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491292746  2C1141Z VB/IV XLGISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491303169  2PJ1018SN PF/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491305736  8PJ3030S WE/WH SNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491305750  3PJ3030S WE/WH LNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491307419  8PJ2018S WE/IV MFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 45

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034564932

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491291336  8PJ1141S VB/IV SGISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET

190491291343  2PJ1141S VB/IV MGISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET

190491291350  3PJ1141S VB/IV LGISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET

190491292715  6C1141Z VB/IV SGISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491297598  6PJ1018 PN/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491298786  2PJ1018S PN/IV XSGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491298793  6PJ1018S PN/IV SGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491298816  1PJ1018S PN/IV LGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491303169  6PJ1018SN PF/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 36 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 40

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034565303

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491291343  4PJ1141S VB/IV MGISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET

190491291367  2PJ1141S VB/IV XLGISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET

190491292715  2C1141Z VB/IV SGISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491298809  6PJ1018S PN/IV MGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491298816  2PJ1018S PN/IV LGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491303381  3PJ3030S WH/FG LNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491310952  2H1018 IC/IV XSGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491310969  8H1018 IC/IV SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491310976  6H1018 IC/IV MGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491310990  2H1018 IC/IV XLGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 30 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 37

*Total Weight: 216 lbs Box Count:7

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 12.25 cuf
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034570704

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491220305  8D1912 BLACK MNAYA ROMPER

190491221098  3S1912 BLACK LNAYA CHEMISE

190491246534  2R1710KN WHITE XLMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491246619  2D1710 WHITE XSMARIANA ROMPER

190491246626  10D1710 WHITE SMARIANA ROMPER

190491246633  8D1710 WHITE MMARIANA ROMPER

190491246640  3D1710 WHITE LMARIANA ROMPER

190491246657  2D1710 WHITE XLMARIANA ROMPER

190491285861  8PJ1636S ICEBU SMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491303152  2PJ1018SN PF/IV XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491303190  2PJ1018SN PF/IV XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491303398  2PJ3030S WH/FG XLNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491305743  1PJ3030S WE/WH MNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491305767  1PJ3030S WE/WH XLNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491307396  2PJ2018S WE/IV XSFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491307426  4PJ2018S WE/IV LFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 60

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034571795

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491221081  1S1912 BLACK MNAYA CHEMISE

190491297574  2PJ1018 PN/IV XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491297581  8PJ1018 PN/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491297604  3PJ1018 PN/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491297611  2PJ1018 PN/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491303350  2PJ3030S WH/FG XSNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491303367  8PJ3030S WH/FG SNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491303374  6PJ3030S WH/FG MNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491305743  5PJ3030S WE/WH MNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491305767  1PJ3030S WE/WH XLNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491307433  2PJ2018S WE/IV XLFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 33 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 40
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034572926

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491220329  2D1912 BLACK XLNAYA ROMPER

190491221067  2S1912 BLACK XSNAYA CHEMISE

190491221074  8S1912 BLACK SNAYA CHEMISE

190491221081  7S1912 BLACK MNAYA CHEMISE

190491221104  2S1912 BLACK XLNAYA CHEMISE

190491285854  2PJ1636S ICEBU XSMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491285878  6PJ1636S ICEBU MMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491285885  3PJ1636S ICEBU LMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491291329  2PJ1141S VB/IV XSGISELE PRINTED SHORTIE PJ SET

190491292739  3C1141Z VB/IV LGISELE PRINTED CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491303176  6PJ1018SN PF/IV MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491303183  3PJ1018SN PF/IV LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491305729  2PJ3030S WE/WH XSNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491307402  2PJ2018S WE/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 50

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034573607

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491220299  1D1912 BLACK SNAYA ROMPER

190491221074  2S1912 BLACK SNAYA CHEMISE

190491246497  2R1710KN WHITE XSMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491246503  10R1710KN WHITE SMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491246510  8R1710KN WHITE MMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491246527  3R1710KN WHITE LMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491298823  2PJ1018S PN/IV XLGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491307402  8PJ2018S WE/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491310983  3H1018 IC/IV LGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 30 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 39

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

05/21/2024

Order No:

876647

Customer PO Number:

15942002

Pick Number:

EBJ-1212703

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

PO Box 2623For Ounass - UAE

Dubai, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Quoz Area 3Al Tayer Logistics For 

Ounass - UAE

Dubai, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  47.00  282.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  10  56.00  560.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  8  56.00  448.00

CNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  47.00  94.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  47.00  94.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  10  60.00  600.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  47.00  282.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  10  60.00  600.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  60.00  480.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  60.00  480.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  4  69.00  276.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  8  56.00  448.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  69.00  552.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  8  56.00  448.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  3  56.00  168.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  3  56.00  168.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  60.00  480.00

CNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  47.00  47.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  64.00  512.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  12  60.00  720.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  12  69.00  828.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

IC/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  60.00  480.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  8  60.00  480.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 15,043.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 15,043.00
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From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Quoz Area 3 Al Tayer Logistics 

For Ounass - UAE

Dubai , ---

AE

PO:15942002

PT:EBJ-1212703

Store: OUNASSA

Vendor: 

DC: OUNASSA

*Total Weight: 257 lbs Box Count:8Total Volume: 14.00 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491090953  2PJ1018TSZC NA/IV XS

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491090960  10PJ1018TSZC NA/IV S

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491091103  6PJ1018TSZC NA/IV M

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491091110  3PJ1018TSZC NA/IV L

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491091127  2PJ1018TSZC NA/IV XL

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091660  2TZ1018LC BK/IV XS

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091677  8TZ1018LC BK/IV S

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091684  6TZ1018LC BK/IV M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091691  3TZ1018LC BK/IV L

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091707  2TZ1018LC BK/IV XL

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491146254  2PJ1018TSZC BK/SP XS

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491146261  8PJ1018TSZC BK/SP S

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491146278  6PJ1018TSZC BK/SP M

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491146285  3PJ1018TSZC BK/SP L

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491146292  2PJ1018TSZC BK/SP XL

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491162902  2PJ1018SN NA/IV XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491162919  10PJ1018SN NA/IV S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491162926  8PJ1018SN NA/IV M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491173878  3PJ1018SN NA/IV L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491173885  2PJ1018SN NA/IV XL

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212348  2PJ1018TSZ SO/BK XS

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212355  12PJ1018TSZ SO/BK S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212362  8PJ1018TSZ SO/BK M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212379  3PJ1018TSZ SO/BK L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212386  2PJ1018TSZ SO/BK XL

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491274469  2PJ1018TSZC IC/IV XS

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491274476  8PJ1018TSZC IC/IV S

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491274483  6PJ1018TSZC IC/IV M

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491274490  3PJ1018TSZC IC/IV L

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491274506  2PJ1018TSZC IC/IV XL

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491287209  2PJ2018S NA/IV XS

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491287216  10PJ2018S NA/IV S

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491287223  8PJ2018S NA/IV M

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491287230  3PJ2018S NA/IV L

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491287247  2PJ2018S NA/IV XL

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300885  2PJ1018SN PI/NY XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300892  8PJ1018SN PI/NY S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300908  8PJ1018SN PI/NY M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300915  3PJ1018SN PI/NY L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300922  2PJ1018SN PI/NY XL

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491310853  2PJ1018TSZ IC/IV XS

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491310860  8PJ1018TSZ IC/IV S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491310877  6PJ1018TSZ IC/IV M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491310884  3PJ1018TSZ IC/IV L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491310891  2PJ1018TSZ IC/IV XL

GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491311980  2CU1018NS BLACK XS

GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491311997  6CU1018NS BLACK S

GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491312000  6CU1018NS BLACK M

GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491312017  2CU1018NS BLACK L

Page 1 of 6
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491312024  1CU1018NS BLACK XL

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491312253  2PJ2018 NA/IV XS

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491312260  12PJ2018 NA/IV S

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491312277  8PJ2018 NA/IV M

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491312284  4PJ2018 NA/IV L

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491312291  2PJ2018 NA/IV XL

 252

Page 2 of 6
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034586951

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491090960  1PJ1018TSZC NA/IV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491091110  2PJ1018TSZC NA/IV LGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491162919  1PJ1018SN NA/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491173885  1PJ1018SN NA/IV XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491274483  1PJ1018TSZC IC/IV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491274506  2PJ1018TSZC IC/IV XLGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491287216  3PJ2018S NA/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491287230  3PJ2018S NA/IV LFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491310853  2PJ1018TSZ IC/IV XSGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491310877  1PJ1018TSZ IC/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491312260  8PJ2018 NA/IV SFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491312277  1PJ2018 NA/IV MFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491312284  3PJ2018 NA/IV LFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491312291  1PJ2018 NA/IV XLFRIDA LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 33 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034587182

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491212355  3PJ1018TSZ SO/BK SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212379  3PJ1018TSZ SO/BK LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212386  2PJ1018TSZ SO/BK XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491274483  4PJ1018TSZC IC/IV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491300892  6PJ1018SN PI/NY SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300908  4PJ1018SN PI/NY MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300915  1PJ1018SN PI/NY LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491310877  4PJ1018TSZ IC/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491310884  3PJ1018TSZ IC/IV LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 33 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

*Total Weight: 257 lbs Box Count:8

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 14.00 cuf

Page 3 of 6
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034587703

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491090953  2PJ1018TSZC NA/IV XSGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491090960  7PJ1018TSZC NA/IV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491091127  2PJ1018TSZC NA/IV XLGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491091677  1TZ1018LC BK/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091684  3TZ1018LC BK/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491146261  3PJ1018TSZC BK/SP SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491162902  1PJ1018SN NA/IV XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491162919  1PJ1018SN NA/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491173878  1PJ1018SN NA/IV LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491287223  5PJ2018S NA/IV MFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491311980  2CU1018NS BLACK XSGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491311997  4CU1018NS BLACK SGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312000  2CU1018NS BLACK MGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312291  1PJ2018 NA/IV XLFRIDA LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 31 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 35

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034588554

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491090960  1PJ1018TSZC NA/IV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491091660  2TZ1018LC BK/IV XSGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091684  3TZ1018LC BK/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491146292  2PJ1018TSZC BK/SP XLGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491212348  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK XSGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212355  2PJ1018TSZ SO/BK SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212362  2PJ1018TSZ SO/BK MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491287209  1PJ2018S NA/IV XSFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491287223  3PJ2018S NA/IV MFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491287247  2PJ2018S NA/IV XLFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491300892  1PJ1018SN PI/NY SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300908  2PJ1018SN PI/NY MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491310877  1PJ1018TSZ IC/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491312260  4PJ2018 NA/IV SFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491312277  3PJ2018 NA/IV MFRIDA LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 32 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

Page 4 of 6
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034589305

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491091110  1PJ1018TSZC NA/IV LGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491091691  2TZ1018LC BK/IV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491146254  1PJ1018TSZC BK/SP XSGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491146261  1PJ1018TSZC BK/SP SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491162902  1PJ1018SN NA/IV XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491162919  2PJ1018SN NA/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491162926  1PJ1018SN NA/IV MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491212348  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK XSGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212355  6PJ1018TSZ SO/BK SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212362  6PJ1018TSZ SO/BK MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491287209  1PJ2018S NA/IV XSFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491300915  2PJ1018SN PI/NY LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491311997  2CU1018NS BLACK SGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312000  4CU1018NS BLACK MGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312024  1CU1018NS BLACK XLGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312277  1PJ2018 NA/IV MFRIDA LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 32 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 33

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034589616

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491091677  3TZ1018LC BK/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091707  2TZ1018LC BK/IV XLGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491146261  4PJ1018TSZC BK/SP SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491146285  1PJ1018TSZC BK/SP LGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491162919  6PJ1018SN NA/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491212355  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491287216  7PJ2018S NA/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491300885  2PJ1018SN PI/NY XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491312017  2CU1018NS BLACK LGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312253  2PJ2018 NA/IV XSFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491312277  1PJ2018 NA/IV MFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491312284  1PJ2018 NA/IV LFRIDA LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 30 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 32
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034589927

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491090960  1PJ1018TSZC NA/IV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491091103  4PJ1018TSZC NA/IV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491091677  4TZ1018LC BK/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091691  1TZ1018LC BK/IV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491146254  1PJ1018TSZC BK/SP XSGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491146278  1PJ1018TSZC BK/SP MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491146285  2PJ1018TSZC BK/SP LGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491162926  7PJ1018SN NA/IV MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491173878  2PJ1018SN NA/IV LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491173885  1PJ1018SN NA/IV XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491274483  1PJ1018TSZC IC/IV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491300892  1PJ1018SN PI/NY SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300908  2PJ1018SN PI/NY MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491312277  2PJ2018 NA/IV MFRIDA LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 31 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111034591668

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491091103  2PJ1018TSZC NA/IV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491146278  5PJ1018TSZC BK/SP MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491274469  2PJ1018TSZC IC/IV XSGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491274476  8PJ1018TSZC IC/IV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491274490  3PJ1018TSZC IC/IV LGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491300922  2PJ1018SN PI/NY XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491310860  8PJ1018TSZ IC/IV SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491310891  2PJ1018TSZ IC/IV XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 35 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 32

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 
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